AuctaHuma 209
19.04.2025 - 14:50

Manbumkun, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nsaBaHue

11 - 15 net
Pesynbtatsl

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

toHowwn 14-15 net

KAYANIH AnekcaHgp
KO3OPE3 Apomup

MWPOLLUHNYEHKO Tumodpeii

CYPKOB PomaH
CTEMNAHLOB Muxawnn
CAMENKWH VBaH
BAPAHEHKO Tumodbel
FOPNYKO Meb
MNAACYNA Aptyp
MEKKEPC Erop

. CEPFTEEHKOB Mapk
. MOHOMAPEB ApTtem
. T'YBAPEB 3axap

. KPUBYNA faHun
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MEPErYgoB Bnagumunp
MAB/IOBCKUIA fimuTpuii

MALIKOBCKWIA KoHcTaHTUH

TUTOB Hukonaii
BE/IMYEHKO Oannn
MANNKOB Bnagumup
IYBPOBCKUI flennc
OYXHAI MoTan
FPUTOPBLEB ApTyp
JTEHKOB Makcum
KACVMOB [aHun
XAMYTOBCKUI Oanunn
CEMEHOB MwunaH
HOBWKOB AmMutpwii
BVMHOKYPOB KoHcTaHTUH
MAKEEB Makcum
BENAKOBWY AnekcaHap
CA3AHOB Tumyp
KEYEIXKVEB Mapk
EFOPOB Erop

KA3APAH ApTiow
AHOBWY Unbsa
EMNMCKOMNOCOB AmuTpuii

DSQ MPUTOPBLEBbLIX degop
DSQ POMAHKOB TuxoH

toHowwu 11-13 net
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KA®TAHOB ApTém
XOPOLWUYHOB ApTém
BABVEB Kupunn
TKAYEB borgaH
3ANKNH AmuTpuia
METPAKOB Kupunn
3ANKWVH Bnagumup
BE/IAKOB Martsei
XABUBYNNIMH Matseli

LLIYMEWKO Mapk
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KomaHga Pesynetar
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 2:26.04
eY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:27.08
cw Onumn 2 2:27.51
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:30.07
reY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 2:30.73
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:32.50
KCIT Nel "FITRON" 2:32.86
eY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:33.15
KameHck-LLaxTuHckuii 2:33.36
Bukropusa 2:34.88
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:36.74
KameHck-LLaxTuHcknii 2:37.66
reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:38.48
KCI1 Nel "FITRON" 2:38.99
KCI1 Nel "FITRON" 2:39.81
MBY A0 CL Ne 10 2:40.91
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 2:44.33
KCIM Nel "FITRON" 2:44.95
Buktopusa 2:45.10
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:45.31
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 2:46.82

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck 2:46.99

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:47.25
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 2:48.21
oy 2:49.35
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck 2:50.49
KCI Nel "FITRON" 2:51.78
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:52.43
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 2:54.01
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:55.42
degepauns niaBaHuA 2:59.98
KameHck-LaxTnHekunii 3:02.08
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 3:04.28
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 3:06.74
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 3:09.58
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 3:18.01
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 3:19.61
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 2:51.26
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 2:55.86
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:31.97
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 2:36.39
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13 2:38.49
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:43.64
rAY 4O BO "CLUOP" 2:43.66

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBoyepkacck 2:44.61
FAY O BO "CLLIOP" 2:46.01
CLUOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpa2:46.17
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck 2:46.57
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:47.33
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AuctaHuma 209, Masnbunkn, 200m KomnnaekcHoe nnasaHue, toHown 11-13 net

Mecto damununs, ims

11. MUTUH OmuTpwii

12. WIEBLIOB ApTém

13. NITHATOB Bsayecnas

14. NBAHYEHKO Bagum

15. BE/IbIN MnatoH

16. YANNbITVH Angpeii

17. BOPOAYEB Kupunn

18. K/IMIMOB l'eopruii

19. IBAHOB Tumocpeir

20. PEAOPYEHKO ApTém

21. CMVPHOB Tumyp

22. JOPOHWNYEB AmMuTpuii

23. LLUIMAPEB Makcum

24. MEJIbHVKOB AnekcaHap

25. MOHOMAPEB Makcum

26. MECTOB Hukuta

27. NAHFOBOW [anun

28. MO3IrOBbIX VBaH

29. UMTAX Xpuctodpop

30. TAHYLWAK PocTtucnas

31. VICAKOBCKWI CeméH

32. POMAXWH ne6

33. ABOP Erop

34. NATYHOB [emup,

35. OAPATAH Tumocdpei

36. TOPOAWNNIOB ApTém

37. COKOJ10B WBaH

38. PYAEHKO Knpunn

39. XO3WH PycnaH

40. BOHOAPEBCKWI fanun

41. NAPVIOHOB Enuceli

42. YYMAK Martseii

43. PEMN30B Wnba

44, AUEHKO AnekcaHap
DSQ KPABLIOB Makcum
DSQ YENbILIEB Mopgaeit
DSQ LWYTOB Aptemuii
DSQ MULWLEHKO AmuTpunia
DSQ APYTHOHOB Camsen

EXH CKIAPOB Wnbsa
EXH WEMO/EB MunaH
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KomaHga

Pesynbtat

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBouepkacck 2:48.32

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCI Nel "FITRON"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

Buktopus

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne25
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne25
LU rey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29
Uvarov_swim

FBY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

2:48.96
2:49.07
2:52.43
2:55.39
2:57.04
2:58.06
3:04.05
3:04.26
3:04.45
3:04.61
3:04.93
3:05.53
3:05.92
3:05.94
3:06.23
3:08.04
3:09.07

CLWOP no BBC "Cnaptak-Bonrorpa3:09.13

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Buktopusa

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

ooy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

KCI Nel "FITRON"

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
KCI Nel "FITRON"

KCI Nel "FITRON"

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

KCI Nel "FITRON"
KCIT Nel "FITRON"

3:09.30
3:09.71
3:12.19
3:14.80
3:16.14
3:18.82
3:20.51
3:23.88
3:30.93
3:31.19
3:35.41
3:35.92
3:43.41
3:44.84
3:47.09
3:22.19
3:37.31
3:39.83
3:40.21
3:42.81
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2:31.53
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